

The Rochester Rotary Sunshine Camp Golf Invitational is thrilled to announce a change of venue for this year's tournament! We're excited to be hosting our annual tournament at the stunning Ravenwood Golf Course. Experience the beauty of Ravenwood while supporting a fantastic cause. Sponsors will receive great recognition through state of the art digital display opportunities throughout the entire course.

As in year's past you can expect an exceptional tournament experience with on course fun and food, a top-tier Callaway gift, exciting prizes, happy hour and dinner post-play with a beautiful view of the course. Sponsors not only receive terrific visibility and benefits for their companies but also provide invaluable support for the Rochester Rotary Sunshine Camp.

The tournament will be held Tuesday, September 16 at Ravenwood Golf Club.









	EAGLE \$5,000	BIRDIE \$3,500	PAR \$2,500	FAIRWAY \$1,500	PIN FLAG \$500	HOLE SIGN \$250
GOLFERS + CALLAWAY TEE GIFT	8	4	4	-	-	-
MULLIGANS PACKAGE	8	4	-	-	-	-
PIN FLAG W. EMBROIDERED COMPANY NAME + DISPLAYED AT HOLE (18 AVAILABLE)	-	-	-	-	Х	-
DIGITAL HOLE SIGN (ON GOLF CARTS)	Х	Х	Х	Х	-	Х
DIGITAL COMPANY RECOGNITION (ON GOLF CARTS AND SCREENS)	Logo	Logo	Logo	Listing	-	-
SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION (6,000+ FOLLOWERS)	Logo	Logo	Logo	Listing	-	-
TICKETS TO BEER FEST AT SUNSHINE CAMP (OCTOBER)	8	4	4	4	-	-
	Provides one week of Sunshine Camp experience for 5 campers	Provides one week of Sunshine Camp experience for 3 campers	Provides one week of Sunshine Camp experience for 2 campers	Provides one week of Sunshine Camp experience for 1 camper		

2025 Sunshine Camp Golf Invitational Sponsorship Form



Please fill out the form below and return to Heather King at heather@rochesterrotary.org. Questions? Contact Heather at 585.546.7435 x203 or heather@rochesterrotary.org.

Company:	
Contact:	
Address:	
Contact Email:	
Contact Phone:	
Please select 2025 support option(s):	
Sunshine Camp Golf Invitational Level:	
Payment options	
Check (made payable to Rochester Rotary Charitable Trusts, Inc.)	
Credit Card #:	Exp:
Name on card:	
Invoice (option only available to Rochester Rotary members)	
Signature:	Date:

180 Linden Oaks, Suite 200 | Rochester, NY 14625

EIN: 16-0778060